



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No: 201718370K

23/05/2020

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date: 22-05-2020

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SME38L NISSAN TEANA 2.0 A '10

CHASSIS: JN1BDUJ32Z0001350

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet <i>Regis</i>		\$1,090.20 ✓
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge <i>HP new</i>	\$41.80	\$83.60 ✓
3	1	Front Grille <i>crushed</i>		\$562.60 ✓
4	8	Front Grille Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$52.00 ✓
5	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>new</i>		\$80.90 ✓
6	1	Front Grille Chrome <i>new</i>		\$120.20 ✓
7	2	Front Headlamp <i>new</i>	\$654.70	\$1,309.40 ✓
8	2	Front Headlamp Lower Bracket <i>HP new</i>	\$28.10	\$56.20 ✓
9	1	Front Bumper <i>distorted</i>		\$720.00 ✓
10	10	Front Bumper Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00 ✓
11	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer <i>new</i>	\$32.10	\$64.20 ✓
12	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp <i>crushed</i>	\$323.70	\$647.40 ✓
13	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover <i>HP Delco</i>	\$130.10	\$260.20 ✓
14	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Chrome <i>new</i>	\$62.20	\$124.40 ✓
15	1	Front Bumper Number Plate <i>Best</i>		\$50.00 ✓
16	1	Front Bumper Towing Cover <i>?</i>		\$38.50 ✓
17	1	Front Bumper Lower Grille <i>new</i>		\$80.50 ✓
18	1	Front Bumper Top Beam <i>Best</i>		\$179.00 ✓
19	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>Best</i>		\$369.10 ✓
20	1	Front Bumper Inner Foam <i>crushed</i>		\$291.60 ✓
21	1	Front Bumper Under Cover <i>horn</i>		\$199.70 ✓
22	2	Front Fender Cowling <i>horn</i>	\$99.40	\$198.80 ✓
23	16	Front Fender Cowling Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$104.00 ✓
24	1	Front Support Panel <i>HP new</i>		\$746.10 ✓
25	1	Front Air-Condenser <i>distorted</i>		\$517.90 ✓
26	1	Front Radiator <i>HP new</i>		\$834.80 X
27	1	Front Radiator Fan Motor <i>HP new</i>		\$984.70 X

555090

Subtotal :-

\$9,831.00

499581

Labour charges

To remove & refit air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor
& top up gas

~~\$280.00~~ 120

To check wiring

~~\$100.00~~ 30

Tuff kote

~~\$100.00~~ 60

Towing

1370

~~\$150.00~~ 60

Panel beating

~~\$1,600.00~~ 500

Spray painting

~~\$1,400.00~~ 600

Subtotal :- \$3,630.00

Total:- \$13,461.00

total 6365.81

4/5. 5.1K
05 Days.

5.1K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and**
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: